PT250/PT251
Pressure Transmitters
Features
Standard Full Scale
Pressure Ranges
Technical Specifications  Note: Performance Specifications with 15 Vdc supply at 25°C
Description
Applications

Pressure Transmitters
Contact us via Website: www.gemsr.com, Tel: +86.13824390543
How to Order
.
Example: PT250-25A-X1A
PT250   25    A     X    1      A
PT250 Pressure Transmitter PT251 Pressure Transmitter
Pressure Ranges
6
10
16
25
40
50
100
250
400
A
S
B
D
G
X
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
0 – 6 BAR
0 – 10 BAR
0 – 16 BAR
0 – 25 BAR
0 – 40 BAR
0 – 50 BAR
0 – 100 BAR
0 – 250 BAR
0 – 400 BAR
Absolute
Sealed Gage
Nitrile Butadiene (NBR) (for Port 3 Option Only)
Fluorocarbon (FPM) (for Port 3 Option Only)
Aluminum Washer (Pressure Ports 6,7,8 and 9)
None
Stud End 1/4-18 NPT
Port 7/16-20 UNF-2A with Schrader Deflator
(1/4” SAE Female Flare)
Stud End 7/16-20 UNF-2A, (SAE J1926-2)
Stud End 1/8-27 NPT
Port G1/4
Stud End G1/4
Stud End M10x1
Stud End M12x1.5
Stud End M14x1.5
Port M10x1.25 with Schrader Deflator
Stud End R1/4
Packard Connector with Mating Connector
and 35cm Leads
Packard Connector
M12 with Mating Connector,Straight
M12 with Mating Connector, Right Angle
M12 Connector Kit Right Angle (without Wire)
M12 Connector Kit Straight (without Wire)
M12 (without Mating Connector)
9.4mm, DIN EN 175301-803 Micro-mini
(with Mating Connector)